Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Miniature Absolute, Differential, Gage/Amplified
46 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
184PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, VACUUM GAGE TYPE
Linearity, %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi
Overpressure
psi
Max.
P2 > P1
Max.
P2 < P1
Max.
184PC05GT 0-−5 20 --- ±1.00
184PC15GT 0-−15 45 --- ±1.00
185PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, DIFFERENTIAL TYPE, P2 > P1
Linearity, %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi
Overpressure
psi
Max.
P2 > P1
Max.
P2 < P1
Max.
185PC05DT 0-5 20 ±2.00 ±1.00
185PC15DT 0-15 45 ±2.00 ±1.00
185PC30DT 0-30 60 ±1.50 ±0.75
186PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, BI-DIRECTIONAL TYPE, P2-P1
Linearity, %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi
Overpressure
psi
Max.
P2 > P1
Max.
P2 < P1
Max.
186PC03DT ±2.5 20 ±2.00 ±1.00
186PC05DT ±5.0 20 ±2.00 ±1.00
186PC15DT ±15 45 ±2.00 ±1.00
185PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE, ABSOLUTE TYPE
Linearity, %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi
Overpressure
psi
Max.
P2 > P1
Max.
P2 < P1
Max.
185PC15AT 0-15 45 --- ±1.00
185PC30AT 0-30 60 --- ±0.75
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog listings in the order guide are shown
with mounting version T (terminal mount). H
(housing mount) also available. Contact 800
number.
Pressure Sensors 180PC Series
Miniature Absolute, Differential, Gage/Amplified
Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada 47
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Voltage Excitation
NOTES
1. Terminals are labeled on the sensor.
2. Input and output share a common ground.
3. RL must be greater than or equal to 3000
ohms.
IDEAL OUTPUT AT VsJ8.00±0.01 VDC
Differential
Example: 185PC15DT when PIN JP2-P1
Vacuum Gage
Example: 184PC05GT where P2JPIN P1JAmbient
Bi-directional
Example: 186PC05DH where PIN JP2-P1
Absolute
Example: 185PC15AP where P1JPIN P2JFactory sealed vacuum
A
m
p
lifie
d
Pressure Sensors 180PC Series
Miniature Absolute, Differential, Gage Sensored/Amplified
48 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS 0.0 J mm
0.00 J in.
Terminal Mount (Differential ‘‘D’’ or Absolute ‘‘A’’ Housing)
(Gage ‘‘G’’ Housing) Housing Mount